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BRC AREA 10 QUALIFIERS

Junior & Senior National Novice & Intermediate Horse Trials

Saturday 26" May 2012
Coombelands Farm, Pulborough, West Sussex RH20 1BQ,

By kind permission of Mr and Mrs G Harwood

CLASS 1B AREA 10 SENIOR NOVICE HORSE TRIALS QUALIFIER

DRS SJ XC TOTAL PLACE
ROTHER VALLEY
DARIUS I NADIA STONES C 33.6 4 0 37.6 2nd
IRISH JAMBOREE ANDREA FURNESS C 25.9 0 3.8 29.7 1st
MR AMERICA GABBY PITMAN D 34.1 0 6 40.1 2nd
TEAMTOTAL  107.4  1ST
SEVENOAKS 1
DIBLEY VICKEY LAWRENCE C 39.1 0 14.8 53.9
SMOKEY BLUE LAURA LEWIS C 40 20 0 60
KRUJA ROSLYN JO THOMAS D 35 0 2.8 37.8 1st
DUBONNET CLAUDIA GRAHAM D 43.2 0 0 43.2 4th
TEAMTOTAL 1349 2ND
ARDINGLY
GRAF NATIVE SALLY MCCLEAN C 29.1 4 E E
TISARA DUN EMILY GREENWOOD C 34.1 21 5.6 59.7
CONAR ALLISON INGRAM D 38.2 0 4.8 43 3rd
JACK NICCI GURDEN D 50.5 0 5.2 55.7 6th
TEAMTOTAL  158.4  3RD
SEVENOAKS 2
SKEWS ME LOUISE ROGERS C W/D
PRIDE OF NUBIS ASH AUTUMN PALMER C 48.6 0 1.6 50.2 5th



TRAVELLING SISTER
ROSE

AFRICAN MAGIC

CLARE TURLEY

VICKY GRIMSHAW

MAIDSTONE AND DISTRICT

JOHNNY RINGO

JUST A GIGOLO

SADDLERS SUSIE
MR PARKER

MICHELLE YEO

WENDY THOMAS
LINDA DELAMERE
VANESSA MARTIN

WARLINGHAM AND DISTRICT

DO JUAN DE LA ONZO
MOLLY

MILENSKA

MOLLY MALONE

TUNBRIDGE WELLS

AS IF BY MAGIC
IMPULSE
POLAR EXPRESS

INVICTA
AMELIA

CHESHAM AND BROMLEY

BIRCHWOOD BAILEY
KING JACKSON

LIONEL RUMMELL
MARTIN EDWARDS
JULIE DIAMOND
VERITY CROW MAYLETT

DONNA RICHARDS
ANTOINETTE MARLEY
DEBRA SARDA

LYNDA KANE

EMMA BARTHOLOMEW
PENNY WEATHERALL

HAILSHAM EQUESTRIAN CLUB

SLIM JIM

CLAIRE PENFOLD

O O o O

O O o O

36.4

42.7

33.2
38.6
42.3
34.5

44.5
W/D
44.1
53.2

45.5
33.6
49.1

44.1

43.2
44.1

42.3

CLASS 4B AREA 10 SENIOR INTERMEDIATE HORSE TRIALS QUALIFIER

BRADBOURNE
SILVERN CONETTA

JANET PHILLIPS

DRS

29.5

0 26.8
12 6.4
TEAM TOTAL
17 5.2
0 E
0 10.4
0 66
TEAM TOTAL
0 0
0 108.2
0 118.4
TEAM TOTAL
0 E
18 0
5 44.4
TEAM TOTAL
0 8
4 0

E
0 46
Sl XC
4 0

63.2

61.1

174.5

55.5

52.7

100.5

208.6

44.5

152.3

171.6
368.4

51.6
91.3

52.1

47.2

82.3

TOTAL

33.5

4TH

5TH

3rd

6TH

5th

6th

4th

PLACE

1st



SEVENOAKS
CATRON BELLE
PADSTOW BAY

MAIDSTONE AND DISTRICT

INTEREKT

GRANGEFORD DRIFTER

ROTHER VALLEY

TFB ROCKSTAR

CLARE TURLEY
SARA ROBERTS

JACK FIELD

MELANIE JONES

ANDREA FURNESS

32.6
39.5

31.1
321

36.8

CLASS 5B AREA 10 JUNIOR INTERMEDIATE HORSE TRIALS QUALIFIER

SEVENOAKS
MALONIES MATE
SENSABILITY
ARCTIC ECLIPSE
HALLMARK

ARDINGLY
BOYD

ELLIE WILSON

ELLIE DUGGAN

ELLIE HORNE

ROWAN CADNEY MOON

MEGAN COLE

HAILSHAM EQUESTRIAN CLUB

DOM PERIGNON
GEORGE

KATIE HICKLING
PHOEBE WYLAN

CLASS 2B AREA 10 JUNIOR NOVICE HORSE TRIALS QUALIFIER

ROTHER VALLEY

SMARTIE

MISTY MISS
KNIGHTWOOD WISH
BRUSHMARKS

GOLLY MISS MOLLY

ELEANOR SIMES
LAURA CRANER
JESSICA MORTON
CLAUDINE WALLACE

ELEANOR SIMES

O O o O

40
28.4
40
30.5

28.4

36.3
46.6

DRS

43.6
27.7
39.5
40.5

44.9

0 5.2
12 22.4
0 20
0 29.2
0 19.2
4 5.6
4 E
4 10.8
0 6.4
TEAM TOTAL
4 0
0 80.8
12 E

SJ XC
0 2

8 0

E

4 0.8
TEAM TOTAL
0 3.6

37.8
73.9

51.1
61.3

58

49.6

54.8

36.9
141.3

324

117.1

TOTAL

45.6
35.7

45.3
126.6

53.5

2nd
6th

3rd
5th

4th

3rd

4th

2nd
1ST

1st

5th

PLACE

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

3RD



SEVENOAKS
PEPPERCROFT
SHAMBRAKS GEM
RAINBOW END
ATHBORNE MISTER

AMANDA HUG AND KISSES

WARLINGHAM AND DISTRICT

BALLY KIT ROMEO

ARDINGLY
PORTHALL FINIGAN

REBECCA MILES

KATE STELL

KATIE FEATHERSTONE
TILLY PALMER

KATE STELL

ALICE BROCK

REBEKKA BARROW

O O O O

29.5
52.3
50.5
47.7

51.4

245

32.7

4 0

0 5

8 5.6
TEAM TOTAL
W/D

22 0

4 0.4

56.3
55.5
61.3
173.1

46.5

37.1

Sth
4th
4th
2nd

3rd

1st



