

British Riding Clubs Area 10



BRC AREA 10 QUALIFIERS

Junior & Senior National Novice & Intermediate Horse Trials

Saturday 26th May 2012 Coombelands Farm, Pulborough, West Sussex RH20 1BQ

By kind permission of Mr and Mrs G Harwood

CLASS 1B AREA 10 SEN	IIOR NOVICE HORSE TRIALS O	QUALIFIE	<u>R</u>				
			DRS	SJ	XC	TOTAL	PLACE
ROTHER VALLEY							
DARIUS II	NADIA STONES	С	33.6	4	0	37.6	2nd
IRISH JAMBOREE	ANDREA FURNESS	С	25.9	0	3.8	29.7	1st
MR AMERICA	GABBY PITMAN	D	34.1	0	6	40.1	2nd
				TEAM	ΓΟΤΑL	107.4	1ST
SEVENOAKS 1							
DIBLEY	VICKEY LAWRENCE	С	39.1	0	14.8	53.9	
SMOKEY BLUE	LAURA LEWIS	С	40	20	0	60	
KRUJA ROSLYN	JO THOMAS	D	35	0	2.8	37.8	1st
DUBONNET	CLAUDIA GRAHAM	D	43.2	0	0	43.2	4th
				TEAM ⁻	ΓΟΤΑL	134.9	2ND
ARDINGLY							
GRAF NATIVE	SALLY MCCLEAN	С	29.1	4	Е	Е	
TISARA DUN	EMILY GREENWOOD	С	34.1	21	5.6	59.7	
CONAR	ALLISON INGRAM	D	38.2	0	4.8	43	3rd
JACK	NICCI GURDEN	D	50.5	0	5.2	55.7	6th
				TEAM ⁻	ΓΟΤΑL	158.4	3RD
SEVENOAKS 2							
SKEWS ME	LOUISE ROGERS	С	W/D				
PRIDE OF NUBIS ASH	AUTUMN PALMER	С	48.6	0	1.6	50.2	5th

TRAVELLING SISTER ROSE	CLARE TURLEY	D	36.4	0	26.8	63.2	
AFRICAN MAGIC	VICKY GRIMSHAW	D	42.7	12	6.4	61.1	
				TEAM	TOTAL	174.5	4TH
MAIDSTONE AND DISTR	RICT						
JOHNNY RINGO	MICHELLE YEO	С	33.2	17	5.2	55.5	
JUST A GIGOLO	WENDY THOMAS	С	38.6	0	Е	E	
SADDLERS SUSIE	LINDA DELAMERE	D	42.3	0	10.4	52.7	
MR PARKER	VANESSA MARTIN	D	34.5	0	66	100.5	
				TEAM 1	TEAM TOTAL		5TH
WARLINGHAM AND DIS	STRICT						
DO JUAN DE LA ONZO	LIONEL RUMMELL	С	44.5	0	0	44.5	3rd
MOLLY	MARTIN EDWARDS	С	W/D				
MILENSKA	JULIE DIAMOND	D	44.1	0	108.2	152.3	
MOLLY MALONE	VERITY CROW MAYLETT	D	53.2	0	118.4	171.6	
				TEAM 7	TEAM TOTAL		6TH
TUNBRIDGE WELLS							
AS IF BY MAGIC	DONNA RICHARDS	С	45.5	0	Е	E	
IMPULSE	ANTOINETTE MARLEY	D	33.6	18	0	51.6	5th
POLAR EXPRESS	DEBRA SARDA	D	49.1	5	44.4	91.3	
				TEAM 7	TOTAL	Е	
INVICTA							
AMELIA	LYNDA KANE	С	44.1	0	8	52.1	6th
CHECHARA AND DOCC	TV.						
CHESHAM AND BROML			42.2	1	0	47.2	4+b
BIRCHWOOD BAILEY	EMMA BARTHOLOMEW	С	43.2	4	0	47.2	4th
KING JACKSON	PENNY WEATHERALL	D	44.1	E			
HAILSHAM EQUESTRIAN	N CLUB						
SLIM JIM	CLAIRE PENFOLD	D	42.3	0	46	82.3	

CLASS 4B AREA 10 SENIOR I						
		DRS	SJ	XC	TOTAL	PLACE
BRADBOURNE						
SILVERN CONETTA	JANET PHILLIPS	29.5	4	0	33.5	1st

<u>SEVENOAKS</u>						
CATRON BELLE	CLARE TURLEY	32.6	0	5.2	37.8	2nd
PADSTOW BAY	SARA ROBERTS	39.5	12	22.4	73.9	6th
MAIDSTONE AND DISTRIC	<u>T</u>					
INTEREKT	JACK FIELD	31.1	0	20	51.1	3rd
GRANGEFORD DRIFTER	MELANIE JONES	32.1	0	29.2	61.3	5th
ROTHER VALLEY						
TFB ROCKSTAR	ANDREA FURNESS	36.8	0	19.2	58	4th
CLASS 5B AREA 10 JUNIOR	R INTERMEDIATE HORSE TRIALS	QUALIFIER				
<u>SEVENOAKS</u>						
MALONIES MATE	ELLIE WILSON	40	4	5.6	49.6	3rd
SENSABILITY	ELLIE DUGGAN	28.4	4	Е		
ARCTIC ECLIPSE	ELLIE HORNE	40	4	10.8	54.8	4th
HALLMARK	ROWAN CADNEY MOON	30.5	0	6.4	36.9	2nd
			TEAN	M TOTAL	141.3	1ST
ARDINGLY						
BOYD	MEGAN COLE	28.4	4	0	32.4	1st
HAILSHAM EQUESTRIAN	CLUB					
DOM PERIGNON	KATIE HICKLING	36.3	0	80.8	117.1	5th
GEORGE	PHOEBE WYLAN	46.6	12	Е	Е	

CLASS 2B AREA 10 JUNIOR NO	OVICE HORSE TRIALS QUAL	<u>IFIER</u>					
			DRS	SJ	XC	TOTAL	PLACE
ROTHER VALLEY							
SMARTIE	ELEANOR SIMES	С	43.6	0	2	45.6	2nd
MISTY MISS	LAURA CRANER	С	27.7	8	0	35.7	1st
KNIGHTWOOD WISH	JESSICA MORTON	D	39.5	E			
BRUSHMARKS	CLAUDINE WALLACE	D	40.5	4	0.8	45.3	2nd
				TEAM	TOTAL	126.6	1st
GOLLY MISS MOLLY	ELEANOR SIMES	D	44.9	0	3.6	53.5	3RD

<u>SEVENOAKS</u>							
PEPPERCROFT	REBECCA MILES	С	29.5	E		E	
SHAMBRAKS GEM	KATE STELL	D	52.3	4	0	56.3	5th
RAINBOW END	KATIE FEATHERSTONE	D	50.5	0	5	55.5	4th
ATHBORNE MISTER	TILLY PALMER	С	47.7	8	5.6	61.3	4th
				TEAM	TOTAL	173.1	2nd
AMANDA HUG AND KISSES	KATE STELL	С	51.4	W/D			
WARLINGHAM AND DISTRICT							
BALLY KIT ROMEO	ALICE BROCK	С	24.5	22	0	46.5	3rd
ARDINGLY							
PORTHALL FINIGAN	REBEKKA BARROW	D	32.7	4	0.4	37.1	1st